Village of Birch Run
Downtown Development Authority (DDA)
2025-2026 Streetscape Construction Budget

Source of Financial Resources

Interest & Dividends
Proceeds from Sale of Bonds

Total Revenues

Use of Financial Resources

Contractual/Professional Service
Engineering Services

Legal fees

Streetscape Improvements
Miscellaneous

Total Expenses

B |H BB

ADOPTED
2025-2026

10

10

18,000
2,000

47,748

67,748
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